PROPOSAL SECTION

COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX LIMITATIONS

Shall separate tax limitations be established for an indefinite
period, or until altered by the voters of the county, for the
County of Dickinson and the Townships and Intermediate

School Districts within the county, the aggregate of which shall

not exceed 9.2103 mills as follows:

County of Dickinson
Townships

Intermediate School Districts
Total

Mills
7.6403
1.40
A7
9.2103

YES (O

NO 5




